
《　男　　子　》

苫小牧東

56

総体Ａ２

15

総体Ｂ６

13

7

総体Ｂ３

14

様 似

富 川

平成24年度　

高等学校バスケットボール選抜優勝大会トーナメント表

総体Ｂ４

白 老 東

総体Ｂ２

総体Ｂ２

11

12

北海道栄

4

8

総体Ｂ５

苫 小 牧 西

9

9月29日

総体Ａ５

浦 河

2 苫 小 牧 高 専

総体Ａ２

苫 小 牧 中 央

総体Ａ４

5

16

静 内

駒 大 苫 小 牧

総体Ａ４

３位決定戦

3

総体Ａ６

え り も

1

苫 小 牧 工 業

総体Ｂ１

苫 小 牧 東

6

北 海 道 栄

鵡 川

静 内 農 業

苫 小 牧 南

10

9月30日

総体Ａ１

129

42

59

0

89

79

26

21

144

0

苫小牧東

苫小牧工91

51

133

20

20

68

93

144

187

67

119

81

24

34

73

86

58

73

51

45

46



総体Ｂ３

総体Ａ３

61

苫小牧南

苫総経

45

91

49

総体Ｂ１

8 苫 小 牧 高 専

総体Ｃ２

9 苫 小 牧 南

31

6 苫 小 牧 総 経

総体Ｃ３

7 白 老 東

141

4 駒 大 苫 小 牧

総体Ｃ５

5 浦 河

28

2 苫 小 牧 西

総体Ｃ１

3 静 内

139

42

浦河

苫総経

1 苫 小 牧 東

３位決定戦

78

9月29日

《　女　　子　》

105

63

71

18

122

25

22

総体Ｃ４

54

総体Ａ１

9月30日


